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Gm # Division Date Time Venue Home Away

005 U18 Boys Mon May 22 7:00 PM  U18B U18B

028 U18 Boys Mon May 29 7:00 PM St. Joseph's H.S. Renfrew U18B Blue Pembroke U18B 

500 U18 Boys Mon May 29 7:00 PM Valour High School Petawawa U18B Valley Selects

071 U18 Boys Mon June 5 7:00 PM Riverside Park #4 Pembroke U18B Petawawa U18B 

097 U18 Boys Mon June 12 7:00 PM Valour High School Petawawa U18B Renfrew U18B Blue

501 U18 Boys Mon June 12 7:00 PM Opeongo High School Valley Selects Pembroke U18B 

134 U18 Boys Mon June 19 7:00 PM Riverside Park #4 Pembroke U18B Renfrew U18B Blue

160 U18 Boys Mon June 26 7:00 PM  U18B U18B

181 U18 Boys Mon July 3 7:00 PM Valour High School Petawawa U18B Pembroke U18B 

502 U18 Boys Mon July 3 7:00 PM St. Joseph's H.S. Renfrew U18B Blue Valley Selects

207 U18 Boys Mon July 10 7:00 PM St. Joseph's H.S. Renfrew U18B Blue Petawawa U18B 

233 U18 Boys Mon July 17 7:00 PM St. Joseph's H.S. Renfrew U18B Blue Pembroke U18B 

503 U18 Boys Mon July 17 7:00 PM Opeongo High School Valley Selects Petawawa U18B 

259 U18 Boys Mon July 24 7:00 PM Riverside Park #4 Pembroke U18B Petawawa U18B 

278 U18 Boys Mon July 31 7:00 PM Valour High School Petawawa U18B Renfrew U18B Blue

504 U18 Boys Mon July 31 7:00 PM Riverside Park #4 Pembroke U18B Valley Selects

505 U18 Boys Mon Aug 7 7:00 PM Opeongo High School Valley Selects Renfrew U18B Blue

U18 Boys U18 games have two 40-minute halves, with a 5-minute half-time break

Gm # Division Date Time Venue Home Away

351 U18 Boys Sat Aug 12 9:00 AM St. Joseph's H.S. Renfrew U18B Blue Pembroke U18B 

352 U18 Boys Sat Aug 12 10:30 AM St. Joseph's H.S. Pembroke U18B Petawawa U18B 

353 U18 Boys Sat Aug 12 12:00 PM St. Joseph's H.S. Petawawa U18B Renfrew U18B Blue

354 U18 Boys Sat Aug 12 2:00 PM St. Joseph's H.S. Cup Final Round-robin 1st v 2nd

U18 Boys Sat Aug 12 Cup games have two 25-minute halves, with a 5-minute half-time break

U18 Boys Sat Aug 12 Round-robin with 2 games each, then 1st v 2nd play the final

Season-Ending Cup Festival/Tournament
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